
Date of 
Receipt Amount Claimed

Date of 
admission
/updation

Amount of claim 
admitted (Rs.)

1

Noida 
Authority
*

       5,365,448,763.00 1,193,110,722.00    

5365448763 0 1193110722 0 0.00% 0 0

Reason 
for Claim 

not 
admitted

Remarks, 
if any

Total

Amount 
of Claim 

under 
Verificati
on (Rs.)

Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claim 

(Rs.)

Details of 
guarantee

, if any, 
held in 
relation 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
credit, 

debts etc. 

Details of 
any 

mutual 
credit, 

debts etc. 

Amount 
of claim 

Inadmissi
ble

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Three C Green Developers Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21-12-2022; List of Creditors as on: 21-04-2023
Annexure 7

Summary of List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

Sr. No.Name of CreditorNature of Claim

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted

Whether 
related 
party

% Voting 
Share in 

CoC


